THE CITY OF NAPOLEON

BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT 255 W. RIVERVIEW (419)592-4010

Sidwealk/Curb Replacement Permit

Page 1 of 1

Permit Number: SW2007-3

Printed: 4/18/2007

ADDRESS:

1012 Washington St. W.

Applicant

Kiessling Construction

Name:

Address: 1256 Tuendawie

Approval Date: 4/17/2007

419-784-5729

Owners

Name:

Ms. Linda Bleschke

Phone: 419-599-6444

Address: 1012 W Washington St

Napoleon, OH 43545

Contractors

Contractor Type:

Masonary/Concrete

Name:

Kiessling Construction

Defiance, OH 43512

Address: 1256 Tuendawie

Phone: 419-784-5729

Fees and Receipts:

Number

Description

Amount \$25.00

FEE2007-186

Sidewalk/Curb

Total Fees:

\$25.00

RCPT2007-178

\$25.00

Total Receipts:

\$25.00

replacing sidewalk

APPLICANTS SIGNATURE:____

DATE

REMINDER: YOU MUST CALL (419)592-4010 FOR AN INSPECTION

CITY OF NAPOLEON

5W2007-3

CITY OF NAPOLEON GENERAL PERMIT APPLICATION

THIS APPLICATION IS FOR RESIDENTAL CONSTRUCTION INCLUDING BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING, MECHANICAL, DEMOLITIONS, REMODELING.

DATE: 9-17-07 JOB LOCATION: 1012 W	WAShington
OWNER: LINGO Bleschke PHONE: 5	-99-6444
OWNER ADDRESS: 1012 W WAShington	CITY: Nep ZIP: 43512
CONTRACTOR: Kicssling Construction	
PHONE #: 419-784-5129 CELL PHONE# 9	119-783-715 /
CONTRACTOR LICENSED WITH THE CITY OF NAPOLEON?: YE	SS□ NO:⊠
Is any of the above job going to be subcontracted out? Yes No.	 o:⊠-
If yes to whom:	
DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PERFORMED: 72	
PERFORMED: 72 ESTIMATED COMPLETION DATE: 4-20-07	
PLEASE MARK THE TYPE OF WORK YOU W	ILL BE PERFORMING
□A/C ADD ON	
BOILER REPLACEMENT	□ROOFING
CURBING	☐SEWER REPAIRS**
□DECKS *	⊠SIDEWALK*
☑DRIVEWAY*	SIDING
☐ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE	☐STORAGE SHED*
☐ELECTRICAL SERVICE NEW	☐SWIMMING POOL*
FENCE*	FURNACE REPLACEMENT
□ADDITIONS*	☐TEMP ELECTRIC
FURNACE NEW	WATER TAP (size")
LAWN METER	□windows
PLUMBING	ZONING

*PLEASE INCLUDE A PICTURE SHOWING MEASURMENTS FROM EXISTING STRUCTURES AND PROPERTY LINES. INDICATING THE TYPE OF WORK YOU WISH TO PERFORM.

** IF WORK REQUIRES GOING INTO THE STREET A STREET BOND IS REQUIRED!

FOR PERMIT COSTS PLEASE FILL OUT REVERSE SIDE.

APPLICATION FOR CITY SIDEWALK AND/OR CURBING REPLACEMENT Location of project 1012 W. Washington ST. NAP. Linda L. Bleschke 1012 W. Washington ST. Owner Name Address UADoleon 43545 419-599-6444 City Zip Phone Curbing replacement____, Type of work to be performed: Sidewalk Replacement X Total length of curbing to be replaced ____ Total square footage of sidewalk to be replaced /20 Estimated cost It is required that the City approve the replacement of sidewalks and curbing before the work commences All construction must comply with the latest City of Napoleon Engineering Specification and/or ODOT specifications whichever is applicable. Non-complaint work will not be eligible for reimbursement. <u>Specifications are available upon request</u>. Inspection is required by the City prior to replacement of concrete and after the work is completed to retain eligibility. The city will reimburse the owner for sidewalk replacement in the right-of-way at a rate of one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50) per square foot, if installed in accordance to City specifications. The City will reimburse the owner for curbing replacement in the right-of-way at a rate of twenty dollars (\$20.00) per linear foot, if installed in accordance to City specification. Reimbursement is made to the owner of the property not the contractor. IT is required that the owner completes an invoice (provided by the City) for such work along with a paid copy of the invoice from the contractor who performed such work (if applicable). Name of City registered contractor performing such work; (if there is no contractor involved mark Self) This form must be signed by the City Engineer prior to commencement of work in order to be eligible for reimbursement according to the above schedule. Inspection by the City is required prior to placement of concrete and after work is completed. A "WORK IN RIGHT OF WAY" PERMIT IS REQUIRED BEFORE WORK MAY COMMENCE. This project as specified above is hereby approved for construction and is eligible for reimbursement in accordance with the schedule

Date

City Permit number

herein. All work must conform to the City of Napoleon specification.

City Engineer

City Purchase order Number

PROPOSAL		
Rick Kiess ling		PROPOSAL NO.
Kiess live Construction		SHEET WO
1256 Tuendawie 784	-5729	And the second s
PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO: 419-783	-7157 WORK TO BE PERFORMED AT:	DATE 2-27-07
NAME BLeschke	ADDRESS	
1012 West Washing toxy	DATE OF PLANS	
Napolion Ohio PHONE NO.	ARCHITECT	
We hereby propose to furnish the materials and perform the labor (To a constant for the	
DRIVEWAY 16122-12-24 = WITH All Conducte 6 BAG MIVE FINISH NEW COHERCTE	manch Gende For	em Pour-o
SIDEONIK 103 Ft 4' Blide VIII NEW & Rebox 4 CONCE	Remove all AND	Rogher
NEW Set of Steps 4' wide	3 Risers High	70 W 10
All Labor	o MATCHIAL	
3994.00		
All constants to	72	
All material is guaranteed to be as specified, and the above wo cations submitted for above work and completed in a substantial wo	rk to be performed in accordance	with the drawings and special-
cations submitted for above work and completed in a substantial wo Three Thomas of Mines Hundred with payments to be made as follows.	Winty Four Dollars (\$_	3994.
STOP TO THE PROPERTY AND STREET,		<
	il u	
Any eleration or deviation from above specifications involving extra costs	submitted / //	
will be executed only upon written order, and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control.	Per	
		This proposal may be withdrawn
	by us if n	ot accepted within <u>60</u> days.
ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payments will be made as outlined above.		
Signature		
	nature	
The state of the s		